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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 20.00

+ Lenk Collin (2013) 10.00
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Galliker Elio (2012) 20.00

+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Buchli Dario (2012) 20.00

+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

2 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 19.75
+ Moos Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 10.00

2 b Wobmann Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 10.00
+ Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

2 c Brand Marcel (2012) 19.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75

3 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.00
+ Baur Remo (2013) 10.00
- Vasilijevs Nikolajs (2012) 9.00

4 a Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 18.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Baur Remo (2013) 10.00

4 b Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
+ Baumann Jason (2013) 10.00

4 c Moos Lias (2012) 18.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 10.00

4 d Lenk Collin (2013) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

4 e Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

5 a Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Meier Andri (2012) 9.75

5 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.25
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

5 c Leu Adrian (2012) 18.25
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

5 d Hanke Martin (2013) 18.25
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

5 e Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.25
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

5 f Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.25
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

5 g Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 18.25
+ Baumann Jason (2013) 9.75
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

6 a Vasilijevs Nikolajs (2012) 17.75
- Meier Andri (2012) 9.00
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

6 b Meier Andri (2012) 17.75
- Vasilijevs Nikolajs (2012) 9.00
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.75

7 a Iten Sämi (2012) 17.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
- Arnold Livio (2013) 9.00

7 b Arnold Livio (2013) 17.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
- Iten Sämi (2012) 9.00

8 Baumann Jason (2013) 17.25
o Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.75
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50

9 a Schicker Nino (2013) 17.00
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.50

9 b Höltschi Samuel (2013) 17.00
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

9 c Berweger Andrin (2013) 17.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Lenk Collin (2013) 8.50

9 d Baur Remo (2013) 17.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steiger Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Renggli David (2011) 20.00

+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00

+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

1 d Burri Fabian (2010) 20.00
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00
+ Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00

2 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00
+ Wallimann Theo (2011) 9.75

2 b Brand Simon (2010) 19.75
+ Woger Ben (2011) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

2 c Bieri Levin (2010) 19.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00

3 a Wicki Elias (2010) 19.50
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

3 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

4 Gafner Leon (2010) 19.00
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

5 a Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.75
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75
- Meier Silvan (2010) 9.00

5 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 9.00
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75

5 c Wili Raffael (2010) 18.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

6 a Meier Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.75

6 b Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 18.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00

6 c Wallimann Theo (2011) 18.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

6 d Santschi Lars (2011) 18.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 10.00

6 e Nufer Ron (2011) 18.50
+ Theiler Miles (2011) 10.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
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6 f Leu Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00

6 g Keiser Finn (2011) 18.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00

6 h Iten Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Theiler Miles (2011) 10.00

6 i Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

6 j Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

7 a Woger Ben (2011) 18.25
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.75

7 b Staub Kevin (2011) 18.25
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

7 c Sidler Lukas (2011) 18.25
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

7 d Reichen David (2011) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

7 e Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.25
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

8 a Weiss David (2011) 17.50
- Stöckli Elias (2011) 9.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

8 b Stöckli Elias (2011) 17.50
- Weiss David (2011) 9.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

8 c Hess Joel (2010) 17.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
- Hegner Simon (2010) 9.00

8 d Hegner Simon (2010) 17.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
- Hess Joel (2010) 9.00

9 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

9 b Troxler Dean (2010) 17.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

9 c Theiler Miles (2011) 17.00
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

9 d Reichen Levin (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

9 e Meier Severin (2010) 17.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50

9 f Meier Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

9 g Halbeisen Jan (2011) 17.00
o Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

9 h Gattiker Levin (2011) 17.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

9 i Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 20.00

+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Husistein Dominik (2008) 20.00

+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
+ Dietrich Hannes (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Fabian (2008) 20.00

+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

1 d Dubach Joel (2009) 20.00
+ Reichenbach Nick (2009) 10.00
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 10.00

1 e Büeler Ronny (2008) 20.00
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 10.00

2 a Zemp Andreas (2008) 19.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

2 b Stocker Luca (2008) 19.75
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 10.00

2 c Koller Marcel (2009) 19.75
+ Hanke Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

2 d Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

2 e Brunner Yannis (2008) 19.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

2 f Andermatt Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Furter Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00

3 a Imfeld Mario (2009) 18.75
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00

3 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 18.75
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.75
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 10.00

4 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 10.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

4 b Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

4 c Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
+ Hanke Tobias (2008) 10.00

4 d Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Nick (2009) 10.00

4 e Leu Ueli (2008) 18.50
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

4 f Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 10.00
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

4 g Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00

4 h Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00

4 i Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 j Estermann Colin (2009) 18.50
o Dietrich Hannes (2008) 8.75
+ Moos Arno (2008) 9.75

4 k Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

4 l Buholzer Tom (2008) 18.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 10.00

4 m Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.50
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

5 a Suter Colin (2009) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

5 b Höpli Felix (2009) 18.25
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.75
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

5 c Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.75

5 d Dietrich Hannes (2008) 18.25
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
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6 Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.00
- Birrer Andres (2009) 9.00
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

7 a Müller Jonas (2008) 17.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.00

7 b Birrer Andres (2009) 17.50
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

8 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 17.00
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

8 b Sidler Roman (2009) 17.00
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

8 c Reichenbach Nick (2009) 17.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

8 d Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 17.00
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50

8 e Moos Arno (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

8 f Marbacher Sven (2008) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

8 g Krummenacher Marco (2009) 17.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

8 h Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

8 i Hanke Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

8 j Epp Cyrill (2008) 17.00
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 20.00

+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Niklas (2005) 20.00

+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Biberstein Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 10.00

2 a Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

2 b Gmür Max (2007) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

3 Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

4 Röllin Lars (2006) 19.00
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00

5 a Suter Nicola (2005) 18.75
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 9.00

5 b Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

6 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

6 b Suter Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

6 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

6 d Herzog Florian (2007) 18.50
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 10.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

7 a Zemp David (2006) 18.25
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 9.75

7 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 9.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

7 c Schnider Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

7 d Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 9.75

7 e Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

7 f Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.25
+ Zemp David (2006) 9.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

7 g Baumgartner Marco (2007) 18.25
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

8 a Kiser Janik (2007) 17.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
- Iten Janis (2007) 9.00

8 b Iten Janis (2007) 17.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
- Kiser Janik (2007) 9.00

9 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 17.25
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
- Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75

9 b Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.25
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

9 c Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.25
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

10 a Wallimann Beat (2007) 17.00
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Zemp David (2006) 8.50

10 b Koller Robin (2006) 17.00
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

10 c Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 17.00
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

10 d Grod Pascal (2007) 17.00
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50


